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General information about company

Scrip code 534618

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE299N01013

Name of the company

SANGAM RENEWABLES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | ool e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 14743716 14743716 |70.83 14743716 14743716 | 70.83
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 1288 6071118 6071118 [29.17 6071118 6071118 [29.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1295 20814834 20814834 | 100 20814834 20814834 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin; conversion of otherwise
Shares : ying - (X bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 70.83 10800000 | 73.25 14743716
Group
(B) Public 29.17 6071118
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10800000 | 51.89 20814834
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
N . shares shares shares . .
St Namootthe | shavholders | up ity |up|ndertvine |held | (caleulateq | No of Votine (XIV) Rights | J08,
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Depo_snory (VID) = as per of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
v As a % of X egly ot
N (A+B+C2) Mg
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) gﬁf;ﬂl‘éﬁs}ﬁ?ﬁfy 6 3864875 3864875 |18.57 3864875 3864875 |18.57
(@ ggzc?f;};er 1 10878841 10878841 | 52.26 10878841 10878841 | 52.26
(SX;’('lT)"‘al 7 14743716 14743716 | 70.83 14743716 14743716 | 70.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrlgmoter 7 14743716 14743716 | 70.83 14743716 14743716 | 70.83
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 3 140660 140660 | 0.68 140660 140660 | 0.68
(Sél;)(—l"l;otal 3 140660 140660 0.68 140660 140660 0.68
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?aeiﬂglgzﬁinal 1103 2111631 2111631 |10.14 2111631 2111631 |10.14
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |33 1413756 1413756 [6.79 1413756 1413756 |6.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

e : . .
(e égggy%er 149 2405071 2405071 |11.55 2405071 2405071 |11.55
(S];;)(;Otal 1285 5930458 5930458 |[28.49 5930458 5930458 |28.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1288 6071118 6071118 [29.17 6071118 6071118 [29.17
(B)(2)+(B)

3

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 1295 20814834 20814834 | 100 20814834 20814834 | 100
Total

(A+B+C) 1295 20814834 20814834 | 100 20814834 20814834 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi ing full otherwise
Shares o0 naerying assuming (XID) bered | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumpere ity sh
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
g{c)“” (X Warrants (Xi) | (XI= (VID+(X) As a % ol vo o | o XIV)
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 18.57 0 0 3864875
(d) 52.26 10800000 | 99.28 10878841
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 70.83 10800000 | 73.25 14743716
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.83 10800000 | 73.25 14743716
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.68 140660
Sub-Total (B) 0.68 140660
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.14 2111631
(a(ii)) 6.79 1413756
(e 11.55 2405071
Sub-Total (B) 28.49 5930458
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.17 6071118
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 10800000 | 51.89 20814834
Total 100 10800000 | 51.89 20814834
(A+B+C) '
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEEPA VIREN
DOSHI

HITESH C
DOSHI

BINITA H
DOSHI

PANKAJ
CHIMANLAL DOSHI

PUJAN PANKAJ
DOSHI

BINDIYA KIRIT
DOSHI

PAN (II)

ABCPD2187Q

AABPD0625P

AAEPDO0875C

AACPD8490P

BAIPD7944P

ABCPD2186R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1120661

870511

552696

542128

458164

320715

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1120661

870511

552696

542128

458164

320715

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.38

4.18

2.66

2.6

22

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1120661

870511

552696

542128

458164

320715

Class eg:y

Total

1120661

870511

552696

542128

458164

320715

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.38

4.18

2.66

2.6

22

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.38

4.18

2.66

2.6

2.2

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

111)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1120661 870511 552696 542128 458164 320715

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3864875
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3864875
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 3864875

Class eg:y

Total 3864875

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 18.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3864875

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WAAREE ENERGIES LIMITED ESCROW A/C SANGAM OPEN OFFER

PAN (1)

AAACA4043]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10878841

10878841

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10878841

10878841

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.26

52.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10878841

10878841

Class eg:y

Total

10878841

10878841

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.26

52.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

52.26

52.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

10800000

10800000

As a % of total

99.28
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 10878841
form (XIV)

10878841

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TAIB
SECURITIES
INDIA LTD

MONEY CARE FINANCE
AND LEASING PRIVATE

LIMITED

SANDEEP
KAPADIA

PAN (1)

AABCT5039N

AAACM3714C

ARDPKS5995N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

1

1

15

65

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

107800

1105260

510000

440700

24597

1090682

219487

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

107800

1105260

510000

440700

24597

1090682

219487

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

245

2.12

0.12

5.24

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

107800

1105260

510000

440700

24597

1090682

219487

Class eg:y

Total

107800

1105260

510000

440700

24597

1090682

219487

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.52

5.31

245

2.12

0.12

5.24

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.52

2.45

2.12

0.12

5.24

1.05
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

107800

1105260

510000

440700

24597

1090682

219487

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 76732 2405071
held (IV)

40 149

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 76732 2405071
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.37 11.56
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 76732 2405071

Class eg:y
Total 76732 2405071

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.37 11.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 037 11.56
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76732

2405071

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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