General information about company						
Scrip code	534618					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE299N01013					
Name of the company	SANGAM RENEWABLES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	Category No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	14743716			14743716	70.83	14743716		14743716	70.83
(B)	Public	1288	6071118			6071118	29.17	6071118		6071118	29.17
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1295	20814834			20814834	100	20814834		20814834	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	tegory of shareholder (II)  Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi)  (Co co co vertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi)  (Co co co vertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Co co co vertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Co co co vertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Co co vertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.83	10800000	73.25			14743716	
(B)	Public				29.17					6071118	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	10800000	51.89			20814834	

ı	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3864875			3864875	18.57	3864875		3864875	18.57
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	10878841			10878841	52.26	10878841		10878841	52.26
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	14743716			14743716	70.83	14743716		14743716	70.83
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	14743716			14743716	70.83	14743716		14743716	70.83
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	140660			140660	0.68	140660		140660	0.68
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	140660			140660	0.68	140660		140660	0.68
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1103	2111631			2111631	10.14	2111631		2111631	10.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	1413756			1413756	6.79	1413756		1413756	6.79
(e)	Any Other (specify)	149	2405071			2405071	11.55	2405071		2405071	11.55
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1285	5930458			5930458	28.49	5930458		5930458	28.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1288	6071118			6071118	29.17	6071118		6071118	29.17
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehole	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1295	20814834			20814834	100	20814834		20814834	100
Total (A+B+C)		1295	20814834			20814834	100	20814834		20814834	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (A)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up		•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.57	0	0			3864875
(d)				52.26	10800000	99.28			10878841
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.83	10800000	73.25			14743716
(2)	Foreign	•		•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.83	10800000	73.25			14743716
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.68					140660
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.68					140660
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
(a(i))				10.14					2111631
(a(ii))				6.79					1413756
(e)				11.55					2405071
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.49					5930458
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.17					6071118
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	- Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	10800000	51.89			20814834
Total (A+B+C)				100	10800000	51.89			20814834

		Individ	uals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEEPA VIREN DOSHI	HITESH C DOSHI	BINITA H DOSHI	PANKAJ CHIMANLAL DOSHI	PUJAN PANKAJ DOSHI	BINDIYA KIRIT DOSHI
PAN (II)	ABCPD2187Q	AABPD0625P	AAEPD0875C	AACPD8490P	BAIPD7944P	ABCPD2186R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1120661	870511	552696	542128	458164	320715
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1120661	870511	552696	542128	458164	320715
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.38	4.18	2.66	2.6	2.2	1.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	1120661	870511	552696	542128	458164	320715
Class eg:y						
Total	1120661	870511	552696	542128	458164	320715
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.38	4.18	2.66	2.6	2.2	1.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.38	4.18	2.66	2.6	2.2	1.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	ı	l	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (X	III)		•	
No. (a)						
		1	İ		<u> </u>	

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1120661	870511	552696	542128	458164	320715
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3864875				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3864875				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.57				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3864875				
Class eg:y					
Total	3864875				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.57				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.57				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3864875
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WAAREE ENERGIES LIMITED ESCROW A/C SANGAM OPEN OFFER							
PAN (II)	AAACA4043J	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10878841	10878841						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10878841	10878841						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.26	52.26						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	10878841	10878841						
Class eg:y								
Total	10878841	10878841						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.26	52.26						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.26	52.26						
Number of Locked		1						
No. (a)	10800000	10800000						
As a % of total	99.28	99.28						

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10878841	10878841
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			TAIB SECURITIES INDIA LTD	MONEY CARE FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED			SANDEEP KAPADIA
PAN (II)			AABCT5039N	AAACM3714C			ARDPK5995N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	25	1	1	15	65	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107800	1105260	510000	440700	24597	1090682	219487
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	107800	1105260	510000	440700	24597	1090682	219487
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	5.31	2.45	2.12	0.12	5.24	1.05
Number of Voting	L Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	107800	1105260	510000	440700	24597	1090682	219487
Class eg:y							
Total	107800	1105260	510000	440700	24597	1090682	219487
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.52	5.31	2.45	2.12	0.12	5.24	1.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.52	5.31	2.45	2.12	0.12	5.24	1.05

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	107800	1105260	510000	440700	24597	1090682	219487
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	,	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	40	149
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76732	2405071
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	76732	2405071
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	11.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)
Class eg: X	76732	2405071
Class eg:y		
Total	76732	2405071
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	11.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	11.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76732	2405071
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence